Veterans and Military Affairs Advisory Board

Mayor’s Office of Agenda
Veteran’s Affairs
Contact: Roger Newall Wednesday
E-Mail: mewall@cabg.gov
Phone: 505-768-3034 N8V1e5rnb?q 1050’ i?\/? 7
Membership New Mexico Veterans’ Memorial
Authorized: 12 1100 Louisiana Blvd. SE
Actual: 11
Vacanpies: 0 .
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VETERANS & MILITARY AFFAIRS ADVISORY BOARD

SIGN-IN SHEET

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

MEMBERS:
End of
Attengancaq Signature: Term |Term# |Board Member: Phone Number: |Email Address:
Date
1 W Roger Newall - Chairman, Mayor's Office, Veterans' Affairs Liaison
C el _— '
2 Sep-16 2nd |Archie Garcia - Vice-Chair  [505-414-8043 agarcia@vpacinc.org
3 D /ﬁJ’U"f/WVZ&A/\ Sep-18 2nd [Steve Overman 505-331-9742 overman45@yahoo.com
4 A 44» ///11,705 }/’J Sep-18 2nd |Pat Gaston 505-610-0787 pgvulcan@yahoo.com
5 R (> L._-— Sep-18 | 2nd |Brian Leen 505-856-0203 bleen68@ad.com
w4
6 Sep-18 1st |Jonathan Strawn 505-750-1138 jstrawn168@yahoo.com
7 ., ﬂw Sep-18 1st |Chris Timm 505-238-8174 BIGCHRIS41@aol.com
MLy 9 - . . .
8 L Sep-18 1st  |Mike Scramski 505-269-9002 mike@apowerwash.us
9 Sep-18 ist |Martin Ethridgehill methridgehill@aol.com
10 Sep-19 1st |Johnathan Pena 505-926-4150 jpena@sheepdogstrategic.com
11 . Sep-19 ist |Ray Barrera 505-610-9512 thewitgroup@yahoo.com
< 1 . . .
12 ;WJ i (Srf Mike Mitchell 706-615-8380 michael.l.mitchell. mil@mail. mil
V% {7
/ N Secretary [Beth Hemmerich 505-256-2046 bhemmerich@cabg.gov
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Public and Guest Attendees:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Name:
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